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FALL 2015 CLASS SCHEDULE

	

	Classes Begin
Monday, August 31
Labor Day Holiday
Monday, September 7
Fall Break
Monday, October 12 - Tuesday, October 13
Veterans Day Holiday
Wednesday, November 11
Thanksgiving Recess
Wednesday, November 25 – Saturday, November 28
Final Exams
Monday, December 14 – Saturday, December 19
Classes End
Saturday, December 19
Make-Up Day
Monday & Tuesday, December 21 & 22

	

	

	MONDAY CLASSES:
	TUESDAY CLASSES:
	WEDNESDAY CLASSES:

	August 31
	September 1, 8, 15, 22 and 29
	September 2, 9, 16, 23 and 30

	September 14, 21, and 28
	October 6, 20 and 27
	October 7, 14, 21 and 28

	October 5, 19 and 26
	November 3, 10, 17 and 24
	November 4 and 18

	November 2, 9, 16, 23 and 30
	December 1, 8 and 15
	December 2, 9 and 16

	December 7 and 14
	
	

	
	
	

	THURSDAY CLASSES:
	FRIDAY CLASSES:
	SATURDAY CLASSES:

	September 3, 10, 17 and 24
	September 4, 11, 18 and 25
	September 5, 12, 19, and 26

	October 1, 8, 15, 22 and 29
	October 2, 9, 16, 23 and 30
	October 3, 10, 17, 24 and 31

	November 5, 12 and 19
	November 6, 13 and 20
	November 7, 14, and 21

	December 3, 10 and 17
	December 4, 11 and 18
	December 5, 12 and 19

	
	
	

	
	
	

	Rooms are not automatically reserved for your make-up class.  If your course requires a make-up class, you must contact the building administrator at the location where your class is held to make arrangements.  If your course is taught over ITV or via polycom, you must contact Heidi McDonald at 621-3368 to make arrangements.
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